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Pre and post Amalgamation shareholding pattern in Word Format for Dhara Petrochemicals Private Limited (DPPL/

Transferor Company) and Axel Polymers Limited (APL/ Transferee Company)

Sr Description Name of Shareholder Transferor Transferee Company
Company (DPPL) (APL)
Pre-amalgamation | Pre- Post-
amalgamation amalgamation
No. of % No. of % No. of %
shares shares shares
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
1 Indian
Individuals/ Gaurav Surendrakumar Thanky | 367000 78.42 223867 5.21 3530537 | 41.45
Hindu Undivided | Dhara Gaurav Thanky 7000 1.50 159501 | 3.71 | 222571 | 2.61
Family Aarasp Bejan Bodhanwala 92000 19.66 | 158100 | 3.68 | 987020 | 11.59
Vatsalya S Thanky 500 0.11 - : 4505 0.05
Namrata P Joshi 500 0.11 = = 4505 0.05
Kaushal Patel 500 0.11 5 : e =
Pooja H Shah 500 0.11 - g 5 -
Minnie Aarasp Bodhanwala - - 120100 | 2.79 120100 1.41
Patel Devendra Manji - = 103700 2.41 103700 1.22
Tinaz Aarasp Bodhanwala = = 67400 1.57 67400 0.79
Balwant Gordhanbhai Patel = = 82300 1.91 82300 0.97
Mahendrakumar Patel 5 = 47800 11 47800 0.56
Ram Trivedi E = 31500 0.73 31500 0.37
Devshi Arajan Kanbi = = 20000 0.47 20000 0.23
Ramji Manji Kerai = & 20000 0.47 20000 0.23
Navin Patel - = 9800 0.23 9800
Jayraj M. Bhadranwala = = 9800 0.23 9800
Rameshchandra Sanghvi - - 4900 0.11 4900
Mukesh C Patel = = 2500 0.06 2500
Hemendra S Patel - - 1700 0.04 1700
Ishwarbhai D Patel - = 800 0.02 800
A.J.Desai = = 800 0.02 800
Kanubhai C Patel = - 600 0.01 600
Vikrambhai H Patel - = 400 0.01 400
Jitesh R Desai - = 400 0.01 400
Hasmukhbhai M Patel = = 200 0.00 200
Ashwinbhai T Patel - - 100 0.00 100
Thakurbhai D Patel - - 100 0.00 100




Amita J Desai

100

0.00

100

0.00

Tehmi B Bodhanwala

100

0.00

100

0.00

Bejan K Bodhanwala

100

0.00

100

0.00

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(c)

Bodies
Corporate

(d)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

(e)

Any Others

Sub Total(A)(1)

468000

100

1066668

24.81

5274338

61.93

Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(Non-Residents
Individuals/Forei
gn Individuals)

(b)

Bodies
Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any Others

Sub Total(A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1) +
(A)(2)

468000

100

1066668

2481

5274338

61.93

(B)

Public
shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

15800

0.37

15800

0.19

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

5139

0.12

5139

0.06

(c)

Central Govt/
State Govt(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(e)

Insurance
Companies

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors




(g) Foreign Venture - - - - - -
Capital Investors
(h) Any Other - - - - - =
Sub-Total (B)(1) ' - 20939 | 0.49 | 20939 | 0.25
2 Non-institutions - - - - - -
(a) Bodies - - - - - -
Corporate
(b) Individuals - = - = - K
I Individuals - -
I. Individual
Shar‘eholders- 2358347 | 54.85 | 2367357 27.80
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs 2 lakhs.
1 ii. Individual TOTAL - - 506005 | 11.77 506005 5.94
shareholders Chandresh Lotia* - < 50000 1.16 50000 0.59
holding nominal | Homi Farrok Kaka * - - 68084 | 1.58 | 68084 | 0.80
share capital in [y C i pravin Ajmera* - - 45301 | 1.05 | 45301 | 0.53
excess of Rs. 2 -
lakhs. Bhavna Haresh Kothari* - - 43043 1.00 43043 0:51
Vijayraj Maheshwari* e 3 75800 1.76 75800 0.89
(c) Any Other TOTAL - 5 348041 | 8.09 348041 4.09
HUF (More than | Ajay Hazarilal Khandelwal* - -
1 percentage of 48838 1.14 48838 Q:57
shareholding)
Non-Resident - -
Indian (NRI) 169118 3.93 169118 1.99
Clearing ) 3 9450 | 0.22 | 9450 | 0.11
Members
HUF - = 40106 0.93 40106 0.47
Eodies - 4 80529 | 1.87 | 80529 | 0.95
Corporate
Sub-Total (B)(2) - - 3212393 | 74.71 | 3221403 | 37.82
(B) Total Public - -
(S:)irem'd'"g 3233332 | 75.19 | 3242342 | 38.07
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 468000 100 | 4300000 | 100 | 8516680 | 100
(C) Shares held by - - - - - -
Custodians and
against which
DRs have been
issued
GRAND TOTAL
(A}+(B)+(C) 468000 100 4300000 100 8516680 100
*Name of Public Shareholders who hold more than 1 percentage of shar%&frﬁ%ﬁ\}




